Manufacturers of the world’s
finest sheep shears since 1730
AGRICULTURAL  EXCELLENCE
Burgon & Ball began manufacturing in 1730
here in the industrial heartland of Sheffield
and for over 280 years we have produced
some of the finest hand and cutting tools

debris and lightly oil.
SH
EEP SH
EAR
S
6
BRITISH AND EUROPEAN PATTERNS
SHEEP SHEARS
Superb standard shears. Double
bow handle produces the softest
squeeze - giving greatest user
comfort when dealing with finer/
cleaner fleece. All models feature
‘easy-grip’ handle finish.
Supplied walleted.
1. AAS/2S3.5/U/W - 3.5” Blade
2. AAS/2S6.5/U/W - 6.5” Blade
DOUBLE BOW DAGGING & TRIMMING SHEARS
SINGLE BOW DAGGING & TRIMMING SHEARS
Excellent shears for dagging,
trimming and tidying. Single Bow
design gives stiffer squeeze with
greater resistance to blade
separation. Ideal for dirty and/or
greasy fleece. All models feature
‘easy-grip’ handle finish.
Supplied walleted.
1. AAS/8S3.5/U/W - 3.5” Blade
2. AAS/8S5.5/U/W - 5.5” Blade
3. AAS/8S6.5/U/W - 6.5” Blade
1
1
2
2
3
The world’s best-selling shear
with trademark red handles and
Drummer Boy logo.
Supplied walleted.
AAS/10DBOY/R/W - 6.5” Blade
The highest specification shear
made. Rubber stops minimise wrist
jarring. ‘Swaged’ blades with edges
ground on both the left and right
sides of each blade give maximum
movement through fleece. Premium
white handle finish for minimum
skin friction.
Supplied walleted.
1. AAS/7S5.0/W - 5.0” Blade
2. AAS/7S6.5/W - 6.5” Blade
SH
EEP SH
EAR
S

EAR
S
9
AUSTRALIAN AND NEW ZEALAND PATTERNS
AFRICAN PATTERNS
SHEEP SHEARS
DOUBLE BOW T.U.S SHEARS
NO.10 DOUBLE BOW ‘DRUMMER BOY’ SHEARS
‘Swaged’ blades with edges ground
on both the left and right sides of
each blade give maximum speed
through fleece. Blades marked
T.U.S. All models feature ‘easy grip’
handle finish. NOT walleted.
1. AAS/TUS5.0/U - 5.0” Blade
2. AAS/TUS7.25/U - 7.25” Blade
1
2
The world’s best-selling shear
with trademark red handles and

DOUBLE BOW CORONA SHEARS
‘Swaged’ blades with edges ground
on both the left and right sides of
each blade give maximum speed
through fleece. Wider blade pattern.
Blades marked BBA. All models
feature ‘easy-grip’ handle finish.
NOT walleted.
AAS/BBA5.0 - 5.0” Blade
South American blade pattern.
Blades marked CORONA. All
models feature ‘easy-grip’ handle
finish.
NOT walleted.
1. AAS/COR5.0 - 5.0” Blade
2. AAS/COR6.5 - 6.5” Blade
1
2
SH
EEP SH
EAR
S
11
DOUBLE BOW NO TURNOVER MONTEVIDEO SHEARS
DOUBLE BOW BBN SHEARS
BIGORNIA SINGLE BOW SHEARS
BIGORNIA DOUBLE BOW SHEARS
Standard Blade Pattern.
Blades marked BBN. All models
feature ‘easy-grip’ handle finish.
NOT walleted.
AAS/BBN6.5 - 6.5” Blade
The most popular South American
shearing shear. Single Bow
design gives stiffer squeeze
with greater resistance to blade
separation. Blades marked
BIGORNIA. With ‘easy-grip’
handle finish. NOT walleted.
AAS/S125.6.5BIG - 6.5” Blade
Double Bow handle produces a
softer squeeze. Blades marked
BIGORNIA. With ‘easy-grip’ handle
finish. NOT walleted.
AAS/2S6.5BIG - 6.5” Blade
Premium shear made from
thicker gauge steel giving
strength without need for turnover -
allowing smoothest penetration